mr = 630
n GENUINE HPI REPLACEMENT PARTS

Parts List

1428 PULLSTART ASSEMBLY (WITHOUT ONE WAY BEARING) $26.00 87213 AIR CLEANER (12-18) ELEMENT SET $6.00
1504 GLOW PLUG COLD R5 $7.00 93330 TURNBUCKLE 4-40x60mm (2pcs) $3.00
15105 NITRO STAR G3.0 ENGINE with PULLSTART $140.00 A133 BALL 5.8x6mm (4pcs) $4.00
15162 COMPOSITE ROTARY CARBURETOR COMPLETE (F2/6.5mm) $45.00 A182 SERVO SAVER NUT SET (WITH SPRING) $3.00
3087 SCORCH 6-SPOKE WHEEL SHINY CHROME (2.2in/2pcs) $14.00 A249 BALL M2x3.8x4.5mm (4pcs) $3.00
4456 YOKOHAMA GEOLANDAR M/T TIRE S COMPOUND $15.00 A280 FLANGE SHAFT SET 3x25mm/A284 3x30mm $5.00
50474 SILICONE TUBE 2x5x300mm $6.00 A281 FLANGE SHAFT SET 3x36mm/A282 3x42mm $5.00
6122 BODY PIN (MEDIUM/10pcs) $2.00 A396 SERVO SAVER SET $5.00
6125 SUPER STAR WASHER SET $2.00 A431 DIFF CASE $5.00
6154  NYLON STRAP (3.5x150mm/BLACK/10pcs) $2.00 A715  SPORT SHOCK SET (70-103mm/2pcs/MT 2) $17.00
6163 SERVO TAPE 20x100mm (5pcs) $4.00 A716  SPORT SHOCK SET (77-117mm/2pcs/MT 2) $17.00
6592  SPRING 14x80x1.1Tmm 16COILS (BLACK/2pcs) $4.00 A760  SHOCK BODY SET (77-117mm/2pcs) $3.00
6816 SILICONE O-RING S10 (6pcs) $2.00 A768 SHOCK BODY SET (70-103mm/2pcs) $3.00
6819 SILICONE O-RING P-3 (RED/5pcs) $1.50 A838 FLANGE PIPE 3x4.5x5.5mm $3.50
6823 SILICONE O-RING 4.5x6.6mm (5pcs/RED) $2.00 A875 EXHAUST GASKET $2.50
6876 SHOCK SHAFT 3x55mm (STAINLESS STEEL/2pcs) $7.00 A896 THROTTLE LINKAGE SET $3.00
6878 SHOCK SHAFT 3x61mm (2pcs) $4.00 A990 HEAVY DUTY CLUTCH BELL 15 TOOTH (1M) $12.00
72001 PILOT SHAFT 4x30mm(2pcs) $4.00 B0O21 BALL BEARING 5x10x4mm (2pcs) $15.00
72102 SHOCK CAP 12xM13x0.8mm (2 pcs/ PURPLE/ GROOVED) $4.00 B022 BALL BEARING 5x11x4mm (2pcs) $14.00
72130 STAINLESS STEEL SLIPPER PLATE $2.00 BO30 BALL BEARING 10x15x4mm (2pcs) $15.00
72131 SLIPPER CLUTCH PAD (2pcs) $4.00 BO71 METAL 5x11x2mm (6pcs) $3.00
72144 LINKAGE SET $4.00 Z125 BALL CUP (14pcs) $5.00
72148 BRAKE CAM SHAFT/PLATE SET $5.00 Z136 BALL END 4-40 (BLACK/4pcs) $3.00
72157 ARM BRACE SET $2.00 Z150 ANTENNA PIPE SET $1.00
73947 MAIN CHASSIS 2.5mm (6061/GUNMETAL) $45.00 Z159 THREAD LOCK $2.00
75106 BODY CLIP (6mm/BLACK/20pcs) $4.00 7162 HEAVY WEIGHT GREASE (#100000/GEAR DIFF) $4.00
76942 SPUR GEAR 52TOOTH (1M) $4.00 Z164 HEAVY DUTY GREASE $3.00
7783 DIRT FORCE PAINTED BODY (BLUE/SILVER/BLACK) $50.00 Z170 SILICONE SHOCK OIL #300 (10cc) $3.50
7789 DIRT FORCE PAINTED BODY (RED/ORANGE/BLACK) $50.00 7224 WASHER M3x8mm (10pcs) $1.00
80556 HPI RF-1 RECEIVER without CRYSTAL (AM 27MHz/2ch) $40.00 7242 E CLIP E2mm (20pcs) $1.00
80559  HPI SF-1 SERVO (STANDARD TORQUE) $22.00 7260 PIN 2.5x12mm (12pcs) $3.00
80566 ANTENNA FOR TRANSMITTER (TF-1/TF-3/TF-4) $8.00 7264 PIN 2x10mm SILVER (10pcs) $1.50
80575 RECEIVER SWITCH $9.00 7282 STEP SCREW M3x14mm (4pcs) $2.00
80576 RECEIVER BATTERY CASE $6.00 7488 TP FLANGED SCREW M2.6x12mm (6pcs) $2.00
85029 RADIO TRAY SET (NITRO 3) $7.00 Z509 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x30mm (6pcs) $2.00
85033  SUPPORT SET (NITRO 3) $4.00 7517 BINDER HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (10 pcs) $1.50
85037 REAR HUB SET (2 DEGREE/1 DEGREE) $5.00 7526 FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (6pcs) $1.00
85039 SERVO HORN (for 50/50 THROW) $3.00 7543 CAP HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (6épcs) $1.50
85040 CARBON GRAPHITE GEARBOX SET $22.00 7547 CAP HEAD SCREW M3x20mm (BLACK/6pcs) $2.00
85071 SHOCK TOWER SET (MT 2) $6.00 7561 TP FLANGED SCREW M3x10mm (6pcs) $2.00
85072 LOWER MOUNT SET (MT 2) $6.00 7567 TP BINDER HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (10 pcs) $1.00
85073 FRONT BUMPER SET (MT 2) $6.00 7568 TP BINDER HEAD SCREW M3x12mm (10 pcs) $1.00
85074  SUSPENSION ARM SET (MT 2) $6.00 7569 TP BINDER HEAD SCREW M3x15mm (10pcs) $1.00
85076 FRONT UPRIGHT/C HUB SET (MT 2) $5.00 Z571 TP BINDER HEAD SCREW M3x20mm (6pcs) $1.00
85077 SHOCK PARTS/LINK SET (MT 2) $5.00 7578 TP FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs) $1.00
85078 RADIO SUPPORT SET (MT 2) $6.00 7581 TP FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x18mm (10pcs) $1.00
85079 SHOCK CAP SET (4 SHOCKS) $3.00 7599 SCREW SHAFT 3x40mm $2.50
86000 ENGINE MOUNT 21mm (FOR G3.0 ENGINE) $5.00 2663 LOCK NUT M3 (6pcs) $2.50
86014 SPRINT GEAR DIFF BEVEL GEARS (13T, 10T) $7.00 2669 Mé6 THIN LOCK NUT (5pcs) $3.00
86022 COLLET 6x10mm $2.00 7684 FLANGED LOCK NUT M4 (4pcs) $2.50
86037 ALUMINUM EXHAUST HEADER (BLACK/NITRO 3) $14.00 2694 WASHER M5x10x0.5mm SILVER (10pcs) $1.00
86076 PILOT NUT 1/4-28x8.5mm (BLACK/1pc) $2.00 Z903 ALLEN WRENCH 2.5mm $1.00
86094 SCREW SHAFT M4x2.5x12mm (BLACK/6pcs) $2.00 7904 ALLEN WRENCH 2.0mm $1.00
86130 SLIPPER CLUTCH HUB $3.00 7950 CROSS WRENCH (SMALL) $2.00
86168 FLANGE SHAFT 3x33mm (2pcs) $2.00 7960 TURNBUCKLE WRENCH $2.00
86222 CENTER SHAFT 5x55mm $5.00

86225 CUP JOINT 7x19mm (D CUT) $5.00

86226 GEAR SHAFT 5x38x7mm $6.00

86227  DIFF SHAFT 5x26x7mm (2pcs) $8.00

86228 AXLE 5x36x7mm FRONT (2pcs) $10.00

86229  AXLE 5x41x7mm REAR (2pcs) $10.00

86230 DOGBONE 7x86mm (2pcs) $9.00

86232 DOGBONE 7x83mm $5.00

86234 CUP JOINT 7x19mm $5.00

86324 BEVEL GEAR SET 38/13T (SINTERED METAL) $10.00

86349 HEX WHEEL HUB 12mm (SILVER/4pcs) $6.00

86869 CLUTCH SHOE/SPRING SET $11.00

86891 FLYWHEEL 7x33x7mm $4.00

86907 ALUMINUM TUNED PIPE (RIGHT MOUNT) $15.00

86910 EXHAUST COUPLING $3.00

87022 FOAM TAPE STRIP 25x60mm (3pcs) $3.00

87138 SLIPPER CLUTCH SET (MT 2) $14.00

87156 SLIPPER CLUTCH TUNE UP KIT $6.00

87160 FIBERGLASS BRAKE DISK $3.00

87189 FUEL TANK (100cc) $13.00

87207 AIR CLEANER SET (12-18/ASSEMBLED) $10.00

87208  AIR CLEANER (12-18) BODY SET $7.00



